Technical Support Department
1.877.BHS.4YOU (1.877.247.4968) o BHS1.com
®

M-F 8:00 AM.—5:00 PM. CT (GMT-6)
BATTERY HANDLING SYSTEMS

External Pump and Float Switch
Retro Kit
P/N: 80672003

= 05 =000 =
=3 $9=000=

X

B L LR SES LSS

QTY PART# DESCRIPTION QTY PART# DESCRIPTION

1 80672001 FLOAT SWITCH REPLACEMENT KIT 1 PB0709 ADAPTER-3/4" NPT X 1" BARB

1 PB1012 PUMP 1 PB0403 ELBOW-90 DEG 1" NPT X 1" BARB
1 42717015-2  BRACKET-MOUNTING-PUMP 1 PB0303 PLUG-1" NPT

1 E0611 JUNCTION BOX 2 PB0901 HOSE-1"1.D.

1 E0612 COVER-JUNCTION BOX 2 HW1019 HOSE CLAMP

1 E0616 RESTRAINT-1/2" 2 SS0104 BOLT-SHCS-1/4-20 X 5/8"

1 E0623 RESTRAINT-1/2"-90 DEG 4 SS0300 WASHER-FLAT-1/4"

1 E0624 RESTRAINT-1/2" 2 SS0205 NUT-NILN-1/4-20

2 E0617 LOCKNUT-CONDUIT-1/2" 4 SS0112 SCREW-SHCS-#8-32 X 5/8"

6 E0505 16-3 SO CABLE 8 SS0303 WASHER-FLAT-#8

3 E1045 CONNECTOR-INLINE 4 SS0203 NUT-NILN-#8-32

1 E1150 HEAT SHRINK 2 HW0301 BOLT-SELF TAP "F*-1/4-20 X 1/2"
1 PB0703-1 ELBOW-90 DEG-3/4" NPTF X 1" BARB 1 80672003-i INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

*SOME PARTS INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY ARE NOT SHOWN

Specifications subject to change without notice.
©2014 Battery Handling Systems Inc.

St. Louis, MO. All Rights Reserved.

06/14



